 www.e-t-a.de  1
Power Distribution Modules for 2210/3600/ESS20/ESS30/ESX10
1651
  6
Description
The Power Distribution Module with printed circuit board is a compact
power distribution system, designed as a rack made of profiled
aluminium sheet for direct mounting, e.g. on the rear wall of a control

          Sxxxx  special version upon
customer’s request
PDM-P-L-ESS30-24R0-B1  -  D - K   ordering example
Preferred types
for 2210 circuit breaker type
PDM-P-L-2210-30A0-B1-K Non-redundant, group
signalling make contact
PDM-P-L-2210-30A0-B2-K Non-redundant, group
signalling break contact
contact
PDM-P-L-2210-24R0-B1-D-K Redundant line entry,
de-coupling diodes, group
signalling make contacts
for  ESS30 circuit breaker type
PDM-P-L-ESS30-30A0-B1 Non-redundant, group
signalling make contact
PDM-P-L-ESS30-24R0-B1-K Redundant line entry,
de-coupling diodes, group
signalling make contacts
 www.e-t-a.de  3
Power Distribution Modules for 2210/3600/ESS20/ESS30/ESX10
1651
  6
Power Distribution Modules for 2210/3600/ESS20/ESS30/ESX10
Line (In)
max. 100 A
signalling
(31, 32)
DC 30 V
max. 0.5 A
1 23 11 1 23 11
2 24 12 2 24 12
1 23 11
2 24 12
1 23 11
2 24 12
1 23 11
2 24 12
1 23 11
2 24 12
F1 F2 F3 F28 F29 F30
1+ 1- 2+ 2- 3+ 3- 28
+
28
-
29
+
29
-
30
+
30
-
32
31
In-
In+
load and aux. contact terminals: spring-loaded terminals up to 2.5 mm²
supply (line): screw terminals 25 mm², max. 100 A
Load (1 ... 30), max. 16 A
Line (In)
max. 100 A
signalling
(31, 32)
DC 30 V
max. 0.5 A
Li